
Superfest Committee Chairs 2024 
 
 

Admissions & Booths: Christy Riley  criley@bcacs.org   965-7749  
    Ed Bauman  edbauman@hotmail.com  962-1328/274-5173 
      
Advertising & Sponsors: Ed Bauman  edbauman@hotmail.com  962-1328/274-5173  
 
Accounting:   Ryan Lumbard ryanlumbard2005@yahoo.com   
          
Beverages:   Bob Johnson  rwj77nd@gmail.com    269-720-4559  
     
Children’s Tent:  Kelly Francisco kfrancisco@bcacs.org  
    Aryn Reed     
    Paige Gugala  pgugala@bcacs.org 
 
Entertainment:  WEBSITE  allsaintssuperfest.org  
    John Duyck  jrdaddio@outlook.com  274-8281 
    Cathy Erskine  cerskine@bcacs.org   963-1131 
   
Food Tent:   Jackie MacCannell jmaccannell@gmail.com   571-594-1355 
    Carl Bolles  carl.bolles@att.net   269-275-7611 
      
Grounds:   Reuben Calow  recalow@excite.com   965-2996/579-2776 
    Bob Valkner  rcvalkner@comcast.net  963-5459/317-8566 
    Jim Beavers  Jamesbeavers007007@gmail.com  209-8796 
    Joel Schmitz  schm48@live.com    420-6627 / 986-0772 
 
Security:   Chris Rabbitt  CJRabbitt@battlecreekmi.gov   
 
Raffle:    Ed Bauman  edbauman@hotmail.com  962-1328/420-5225 
     
Casino:   Mike Leifeld  MLeifeld@rwbaird.com   269-209-6531 
 
Volunteers:   Amy Bauman  superfestvolunteers@bcacs.org 269-965-7749  
    Karli Rutherford krutherford@bcacs.org  269-965-7749 
 
Auction:   Barb Kindcaid  bkincaid@bcacs.org   962-0165 
    
Talent Show:   Katy Arnson  karnson@bcacs.org    269-963-4935 
     
General Chairs:  Matt & Christy Riley criley@bcacs.org   269-965-7749 
 
 

Website: www.allsaintssuperfest.org  
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